Date: June 14, 2016
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT R —
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: b i
v Tere Location: 200 East Main St and 161 N Mill St
To (Contractor): Contract No. 265-2015
Tri-State Roofing & Sheet Metal Company
1624 Old Frankfort Pike Original Contract Amt. $702,690.00
Lexington, KY 40504 Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders $0
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders
Total Contract Amount Prior to
this Change Order SHOEGS0N0
Change Order No. 1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order
I;?cr'n Description of changes-quanti;:.'t: l;rt]:;t prices, change in completion Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
1 |Found conditions: scupper and roof decking $0.00 $1,458.00
2 |Roof curbs for HVAC and copper downspout $0.00 $1,988.00
3 |45 calendar days added to construction schedule $0.00 $0.0
Total decrease $0.00} _ _
Total increase . $3,446.00]
Net Amount of this Change Order $3,446.00
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $706,136.00
Percent Change - This Chagge Order 0.49%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 0.49%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Recommended by %/ %z (Proj. Mgr.)|Date  &/4s/eovg,
Accepted by (Contractor)|Date £ /is/20/¢
Approved by i e (Director)|Date £ /AF/M
Approved by M—,W ; : Z : / (Commissioner)(Date - /4
Approved by }/ Py i (Mayor or CAO)|Date






