CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name Man 'o War and Pink Pigeon Parkway Intersection

Contractor: L-M Aspahlt Partners, Ltd. dba ATS Construction

Contract Number and Date: 173-2016 July 5, 2016

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A Originél Contract Amount; $ 342,659.12
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$415,994.15
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 342 659.12
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 342 659.12
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ -29,989.20 -8.8%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 312,669.92
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: ﬂﬂj{ / 0/;/7._,% Date: 72/ 7//¢
Reviewed by: ﬂ/)/ / /é)ﬂyf Date: /o{?//é
Division Director: ‘/;__‘?#biD Date: _ /9/7//6




