1624 Old Frankfort Pike
Lexington, KY 40504

Date:
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT |2 :“‘;’:‘*’I“’ S0E5 s -
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: b REI SR CE R,
Page 1 of 2 \iciodtion: 200 East Main St and 161 N Mill St
To (Contractor): Contract No. 265-2015
Tri-State Roofing & Sheet Metal Company
Original Contract Amt. $702,690.00

Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior to
this Change Order

$706,136.00

Change Order No.

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

No. date, etc.

Item Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in completion

Decrease in contract price

Increase in contract price

1 |Retrofit Drains $0.00
2 _|Parking reimbursement $0.00
3 |GC Fire escape landing roofing work $0.00
4 |Days added to construction schedule $0.00

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order

$12,803.00

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order

$718,939.00

Percent Change - This Chang_;g Order .

Percent Change - All Change Orders

2.31%

The time provided for the.epmpletion in the gontract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by ( 3 ,J.;\W( ,{ /{ NA_— (Proj. Mgr.)[Date (0 19/le

Approved by .

(Director)

Date Jj9p ~/ 7~ 2o1(

(Commissioner)

Date !o!liffu

Approved byQ 7 ,! ‘_
Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)|Date






